WINCHESTER.

TRAP & SKEET FACILITY

ATA Big 50 Doubles

The Winchester Trap & Skeet Facility will hold 50 target Doubles Trap
Events from 10:00AM to 5:00PM on Wednesdays beginning April 9™

$34.00 for ammo and targets+ ATA and ISTA fees. (fees must be cash)

Wednesday, April 9™
Wednesday, April 23™
Wednesday, May 14"
Wednesday, May 28™"
Wednesday, June 4™
Wednesday, June 25"
Wednesday, July 9"
Wednesday, July 23
Wednesday, Sept. 10%
Wednesday, Sept. 24"
Wednesday, Oct. 8
Wednesday, Oct. 22"

ATA Reqgistered Trap Events

100 Singles Youth Shoot July 12t

$68.00 for ammo and targets+ ATA and ISTA fees. (fees must be cash)

For additional information, please call Emily @ (618)-258-2633.

www.winchestergunrange.com




